Сравнение результатов исследования состава озерной воды с ПДК (осенью)
	Номер пробы
	Хлориды
	Ортофосфаты
	Цветность
	Железо
	Нитраты
	Сульфаты

	Проба №1

	98 мг/л
	0,2 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	25 мг/л
	25 мг/л

	Проба №2


	125 мг/л
	0,2 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	25 мг/л
	25 мг/л

	Проба №3


	98 мг/л
	0 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	45 мг/л
	45 мг/л

	Проба №I

	71 мг/л
	0,2 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	35 мг/л
	35 мг/л

	Проба №II

	107 мг/л
	0,1 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	30 мг/л
	30 мг/л

	Проба  №III


	53 мг/л
	0,2 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	30 мг/л
	30 мг/л

	Проба №IV


	89 мг/л
	0 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	30 мг/л
	30 мг/л

	Проба №V


	107 мг/л
	0,1 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	45 мг/л
	45 мг/л

	Проба №VI


	80 мг/л
	0,1 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	20 мг/л
	20 мг/л

	Проба №VII


	142 мг/л
	0 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	35 мг/л
	35 мг/л

	 Показатели

ПДК
	350 мг\л
	3,5 мг\л
	20º
	0,3 мг\л
	45мг\л
	500мг\л


Сравнение результатов исследования состава озерной воды с ПДК (зимой)
	
	Хлориды
	Ортофосфаты
	Цветность
	Железо
	Нитраты
	Сульфаты

	Проба № А
	71,2 мг/л
	0,2 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	1 мг/л
	42 мг/л

	Проба № Б
	160,2 мг/л
	1,0 мг/л
	30º
	0,35 мг/л
	10 мг/л
	42 мг/л

	Проба № В
	142,4 мг/л
	0,1 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	10 мг/л
	38 мг/л

	Проба № Г
	44,2 мг/л
	0,1 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	20 мг/л
	47 мг/л

	Проба № Д
	80,1 мг/л
	0,2 мг/л
	30º
	0,1 мг/л
	1 мг/л
	42 мг/л

	 Показатели

ПДК
	350 мг/л
	3,5 мг/л
	20º
	0,3 мг/л
	45мг/л
	500мг/л
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